Open Telecom for
Open Minds
You do not have to look far to find a USB port on any
computer system these days. Therefore Odin TeleSystems
presents Thor-8M-USB, a member of the Odin Telecom
Frameworks (OTX)  family of industry award-winning
products. Thor-8M-USB provides multiple T1/E1/J1
interfaces over a single USB 2.0 interface. Thor-8M-USB

RH above +30o C up to +50o C non-condensing
• Altitude:  operating, up to 4,600 meters (15,333 feet); non-operating, up to 12,192 meters (50,000 feet)
Ordering Information
Product Name/Product Category
Thor-8M-USB    HAA-1093-1    (4 TX/RX or 8 RX/RX)
Thor-4M-USB    HAA-1093-2    (2 TX/RX or 4 RX/RX)
Thor-8-USB       HAA-1095-1    (8 TX/RX)
Thor-2-USB       HAA-1095-3    (2 TX/RX)
Contact Information
For more information on the Thor-8M-USB prod-
uct, please contact:
Odin TeleSystems Inc. Tel: +1-972-664-0100